
Herndon Magnet Breakfast and Lunch Menu 
 

This menu is subject to change based on food 
 

DATE BREAKFAST LUNCH 
Wednesday, September 1  Hamburgers 

French Fries 

Brownies 

Salad 

Sliced Peaches 

Thursday, September 2  Chicken nuggets 

Mashed potatoes 

Green beans 

Roll 

Pineapple tidbits 

Friday, September 3  Sub sandwich 

Salad 

Graham crackers 

Broccoli with cheese 

Fresh fruit 

Tuesday, September 7 WW Honey Biscuit 

Sausage Patty 

Fresh Orange Slices 

WG Pepperoni Pizza 

Salad 

Carrot Chips 

Freeze Cup 

Wednesday, September 8 WW Cinnamon Roll 

Slice peaches 

Chicken Nuggets 

Mashed potatoes 

Green beans 

Honey wheat roll 

Pineapple tidbits 

Thursday, September 9 Assorted cereal 

Banana 

Smoked shaved chicken sub 

Salad 

Cheez-it crackers 

Broccoli 

Mandarin oranges 

Friday, September 10 Toaster pastry 

Pineapple tidbits 

Chili dog 

Salad 

Stir fry vegetables 

Graham cracker 

Fruit cocktail 

Monday, September 13 Pancake sausage on a stick 

Oranges 

Sausage pizza 

Salad 

Carrot chips 

Freeze cup 

Tuesday, September 14 Muffin 

Keebler Bug Bites 

Tangerine 

Mesquite glazed drumstick 

Au gratin potatoes 

Roll 

Broccoli 

Mandarin oranges 

Wednesday, September 15 Kolache 

Sliced peaches 

Hamburger 

French fries 

Brownie 

Salad 

Peaches 

Thursday, September 16 Cinnamon roll 

Pineapple tidbits 

Crispitos, chicken chili filled 

Pinto beans 

Mexican rice 

Fruit cocktail 

Friday, September 17 Peach smoothie 

Graham cracker 

Apple slices 

Mini corndogs 

Baked beans 

Salad 

Sliced peaches 



 
Monday, September 20 Strawberry banana smoothie 

Apple slices 

Graham crackers 

Hamburger 

French fries 

Graham cracker 

Salad 

Apple slices 

Tuesday, September 21 Honey biscuit 

Sausage patty 

Orange slices 

Pepperoni pizza 

Salad 

Carrot chips 

Freeze cup 

Wednesday, September 22 Cinnamon roll 

Sliced peaches 

Chicken nuggets 

Mashed potatoes 

Green beans 

Roll 

Pineapple tidbits 

Thursday, September 23 Assorted cereal 

Banana 

Smoked shaved chicken sub 

Salad 

Cheez-it crackers 

Broccoli with cheese 

Mandarin oranges 

Friday, September 24 Toaster pastry 

Pineapple tidbits 

Chili dog 

Salad 

Stir fry vegetables 

Graham cracker 

Fruit cocktail 

Monday, September 27 Pancake sausage on stick 

Sliced oranges 

Sausage pizza 

Salad 

Carrot chips 

Freeze cup 

Tuesday, September 28 Muffin 

Keebler bug bites 

Tangerine 

Mesquite glazed drumstick 

Au gratin potatoes 

Roll 

Broccoli 

Mandarin oranges 

Wednesday, September 29 Kolache 

Sliced peaches 

Hamburger 

French fries 

Salad 

Brownie 

Sliced peaches 

Thursday, September 30 Cinnamon roll 

Pineapple tidbits 

Crispitos, chicken chili filled 

Pinto beans 

Mexican rice 

Fruit cocktail 

Friday, October 1 Peach smoothie 

Graham cracker 

Apple slices 

Mini corndogs 

Baked beans 

Salad 

Sliced peaches 

 


